
&

&

V

?

b

b

b

b

44

44

44

44

Soprano

Alto

Tenor

Bass

2

2

2

2

Slow Ballad q = 80
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5 Œ ‰ rœ rœ jœ œ rœ rœ
Quite as good as I should
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Quite as
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May be I did n't
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Oh
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May be I did n't
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And I guess I nev er
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And I guess I nev er
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27 Œ ‰ Rœ Rœ Jœ œ Jœ
If I make you feel
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If I make you feel
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Girl, I'm sor ry I was
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Lit tle things I should have
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You were al ways on my
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